
We are proud to help Washington, DC Mayor Muriel Bowser
realize her vision for an inclusive, diverse and connected
Nation’s Capital by enabling the agencies of the DC Government to
leverage secure, user-focused technologies to deliver better services
to our residents, visitors and businesses. We continue to look for the
best tools to help residents restore and maintain trust in their local
government – a city, county and state in one municipal government.

700,000+ 
residents

20 million+ 
annual visitors

35,000 
DC Government employees

65 agencies
including police, fire, school 

and our land grant 
university

700 miles 
DC Government-owned fiber

$14B
DC Government budget 

($122 million CTO budget)
1. TODAY

Putting in place the 
framework to better align 

our core services with 
customer needs and 

requirements

3. FUTURE
Becoming a strategic leader by 

providing a customizable 
service portal

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER

Providing a fair shot and 
pathway to the middle class

for all DC residents:
mayor.dc.gov/2020budget

Making DC’s innovation
economy the most inclusive

on the East Coast: 
dmped.dc.gov 

Planning for resiliency so DC 
can continue to thrive in the 

face of change: 
resilient.dc.gov

FAST FACTS

OUR DC VALUES

FOCUS AREAS

ROADMAP

Resource 
Planning Policy 

2.0

UX 
Focus

Cloud

XaaS

2. TOMORROW
Re-envisioned digital 

experience for DC 
Government customers

Strategic 
Sourcing

DC.Gov 
2.0

Stay connected @ octo.dc.gov



Stephen Miller 
Associate CTO, Applications
- Implementing agile development 
stephenn.miller@dc.gov

Clarence Moore
Associate CTO, Customer Experience
- Planning for new ITSM solution
clarence.moore@dc.gov

David Clow
Associate CTO, DC-Net
- Expanding city-wide network
david.clow@dc.gov

Arturo Weldon
Associate CTO, Infrastructure
- Exploring cloud roadmap 
arturo.weldon@dc.gov

Suneel Cherukuri
Chief Information Security Officer
suneel.cherukuri@dc.gov

Barney Krucoff
Chief Data Officer
Opendata.dc.gov
barney.krucoff@dc.gov

Francisco Reinoso
Deputy Chief Technology Officer
francisco.reinoso@dc.gov

Lindsey Parker
Chief Technology Officer
lindsey.parker@dc.gov 
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PROCUREMENT

FINANCE


